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Akce FORCE SPAC - Mokrolazecka 60 | Zavod Mokrolazecka 60,
03.09.2022 10:00

Délka traté (km): 63,00, Pocet kol: 3, Trat: Mokré lazce

St.¢c.
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309
352
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355
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Jméno

PROKES Stanislav
ODVARKA Ivo
SZAFRANIEC Piotr

ONDERKA Milan
PECHA MARTIN
GALUSKA Tomas
SEDLAR Milan
SIMECEK Radim
DANHEL Mojmir

KOWALCZYK
Mariusz

KUBALA Josef
HASA Petr
LIBER Vlastimil

DOSTALIK Jan

Pocet zavodnika: 14
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Oddil

Cyklokramo Suchdol nad
Odrou A

FORCE KCK Zlin A

INNERGY RACING
TEAM

YOGi Racing Ostrava
KILPI RACING TEAM A
FORCE KCK Zlin A
FORCE KCK Zlin B
Midar Pfibor

Loko Campagnolo Krnov

Mexller

Cyklo Tym Havifov 2

LAPIERRE Zivotské hory

Kola Vykon
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01:41:46
01:44:17
01:45:13

01:45:14
01:45:16
01:54:42
01:58:32
01:59:53
02:00:35

02:00:55

02:03:54
02:05:59
02:10:03

Ztrata

00:04:30
00:07:00
00:07:56

00:07:58
00:08:00
00:17:26
00:21:16
00:22:36
00:23:19

00:23:38

00:26:37
00:28:42
00:32:47

3 kola



